4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc
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Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

Razdol

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

41°36"59.47'N

291.2 km
751802
44°

fll

2
el : 2
e 2
ati: 3

AN NDN

0026769M
0088598F
0230704F
0230732M
0230744F
0230738M
0230623F
0088381M
0230624F
0230609M
0230748M
0230604M
0230654M
0028108M
0026893F
0230721F
0230655F
0230603F
0230711M
0230717M
0088394F
0230705F
0230620F
0230611M
0028196M
0338762M
0230630M

[eolele]
aroron

13"

NN N
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0.

Crescator

BENZING Live

1: 38808488 2:

BENZING G2

38808458

- BENZING Live!

:03 GPS

:03 +0

:03 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA2C1DO05
| DA2CL1EC7
|DA171DD1
| DA737FB7
| DA2C1EE1
|DA737E01
| DA738047
| DA2C1DF4
| DA738115
| DA678357
| DA2C1DOB
|DA171F1D
| DA6781D8
| DA2C1D9E
| DA6780E6
| DA6F8074
| DA678098
| DA737CAD
|[DA678110
| DA738309
| DA2C1BDE
| DA19E2D5
| DA171D35
| DA171CBS8
| DA2C1B8D
| DA2C1ESF
|DA171C09

EVALUARE

| Sosire

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

|Data Ora

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

17285

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:

VALID

FILE ON
| SERVER

Razdol

23508, 2025 18333

23°0"29.49'E
23.05.2025 07:47:00
Mertea Ion & Cristian

23° 8™ 18.1' E
23.05.2025 16:33:30 LIVE
23.05.2025 16:33:30 +0
27
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
[OK |01 1024 |
|[OK 02 1007 |
[OK 02 1010 |
|[OK |01 1031 |
[OK |01 1003 |
|[OK |02 1022 |
|[OK |02 011 |
|[OK |01 033 |
|[OK |01 1004 |
|[OK |01 1035 |
|[OK 02 1027 |
[OK |01 1019 |
[OK 02 1029 |
[OK |01 |036 |
|[OK |01 1006 |
|[OK |01 1013 |
|[OK |01 1001 |
[OK |01 1005 |
|[OK |02 1021 |
|[OK |02 1034 |
|[OK |01 ]016 |
|[OK 02 1012 |
|[OK 02 1014 |
[OK 02 1028 |
[OK |02 1025 |
|[OK |02 1020 |
|[OK 102 1030 |

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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AA90160D
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